
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31097686 7PSSDB 16.28 4.70 76.52

31097708 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 16.30 3.45 56.24

31098286 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.33 3.25 53.07

31098310 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 16.35 4.70 76.85

31098346 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.32 3.25 53.04

31098371 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 16.33 4.70 76.75

31098406 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 16.30 3.33 54.28

31098432 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 16.31 4.15 67.69

31098457 7PSSDB 16.37 4.70 76.94

591.38

5% -29.57

SUBTOTAL 561.81

-$214.89

TOTAL $346.92

Settlement
of payment

Patrick Osemwengie (GFH Logistics) 4/12/2024

Patrick Osemwengie R002168

1284

D214

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (103563) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50

P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50

Fuel


	04-05-2024 to 04-11-2024



